
 94      Bus Times  16 September 2018 - 27 April 2019

ROUTE East Moulsecoomb l City Centre l Portslade

Portland Road

Church  Road Western Road

Le
wes

Ro
ad

Sa
ck

vil
le

Ro
ad

Portslade

Portslade
Station

Hove Brighton

East
Moulsecoomb

Hove
Town
Hall

Churchill
Square

Old Steine

Brighton University
(The Avenue)

Sainsburys

Birdham
Road

Hodshrove Road

Bolney
Road

49

49

49

49

49

Tourist Attractions
North Street/Old 
Steine for Theatre 
Royal, Royal Pavilion, 
Jubilee Library, Brighton 
Museum, Palace Pier, Sea 
Life Centre
Hove Street/ Sackville 
Road  for Hove Museum

 Mondays to Fridays
route number 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm
Birdham Road/Staplefield Drive 5.25 5.45 5.58 6.10 6.25 6.31 6.47 6.52 7.08 7.22 7.25 7.40 7.55 7.57 8.03 8.25 8.22 8.39 8.50 8.50 9.00

then 
every 
8-9 

mins 
until

3.45 3.54 4.04 4.13
East Moulsecoomb, Bolney Road 5.30 5.50 6.03 6.17 6.30 6.42 6.52 7.02 7.17 7.27 7.40 7.50 8.00 8.10 8.20 8.30 8.40 8.50 8.59 9.08 9.17 3.55 4.04 4.14 4.23
Brighton University,The Avenue= 5.37 5.57 6.11 6.25 6.39 6.51 7.01 7.11 7.26 7.36 7.49 7.59 8.11 8.21 8.31 8.41 8.50 9.00 9.10 9.17 9.26 4.04 4.13 4.23 4.32
Lewes Road, Bus Garage 5.40 6.00 6.14 6.28 6.42 6.54 7.05 7.15 7.30 7.40 7.53 8.03 8.15 8.25 8.35 8.45 8.54 9.04 9.14 9.21 9.30 4.09 4.18 4.28 4.37
London Road, Shops (stop S) 5.45 6.05 6.19 6.33 6.47 7.00 7.12 7.22 7.38 7.48 8.01 8.11 8.23 8.33 8.44 8.54 9.03 9.13 9.23 9.30 9.39 4.19 4.28 4.38 4.47
Old Steine (stop H) 5.48 6.09 6.23 6.37 6.51 7.05 7.17 7.27 7.43 7.53 8.07 8.17 8.29 8.39 8.50 9.00 9.09 9.19 9.29 9.36 9.45 4.25 4.35 4.44 4.53
Churchill Square (stop C) t 6.12 6.26 6.41 t 7.09 7.21 7.31 7.48 7.58 8.12 t 8.34 8.44 8.55 9.05 9.14 9.25 9.35 9.42 9.51 4.32 4.42 4.52 5.01
Brighton Station= 5.52 t t t 6.56 t t t t t t 8.24 t t t t t t t t t t t t t

Hove, opp Town Hall, Church Road 6.17 6.31 6.47 7.16 7.28 7.39 7.56 8.07 8.21 8.43 8.53 9.04 9.14 9.23 9.34 9.44 9.51 10.00 4.42 4.52 5.02 5.11
Portslade, Station=, Portland Rd 6.26 6.41 6.57 7.28 7.42 7.53 8.10 8.22 8.37 8.59 9.09 9.20 9.29 9.38 9.48 9.58 10.06 10.15 4.59 5.09 5.19 5.28

 Mondays to Fridays  Saturdays
route number 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
Birdham Road/Staplefield Drive 10.04 10.18 10.33 10.48 11.03 11.18 11.33 11.48 12.03 12.18 12.33 12.48 5.25 5.45 6.16 6.36 7.08 7.23 7.38 7.47 8.08 8.13 8.27 8.37 8.39
East Moulsecoomb, Bolney Road 10.16 10.31 10.46 11.01 11.16 11.31 11.39 11.55 12.11 12.24 12.39 12.54 5.30 5.50 6.25 6.50 7.13 7.28 7.43 7.58 8.13 8.23 8.33 8.43 8.53
Brighton University, The Avenue= 10.24 10.39 10.54 11.09 11.24 11.39 11.47 12.03 12.19 12.32 12.47 1.02 5.37 5.57 6.32 6.57 7.20 7.35 7.50 8.05 8.21 8.31 8.41 8.51 9.01
Lewes Road, Bus Garage 10.27 10.42 10.57 11.12 11.27 11.42 11.50 12.06 12.22 12.35 12.50 1.05 5.40 6.00 6.35 7.00 7.23 7.38 7.53 8.08 8.24 8.34 8.44 8.54 9.04
London Road, Shops (stop S) 10.34 10.49 11.04 11.19 11.34 11.49 12.13 12.29 5.45 6.05 6.40 7.05 7.28 7.43 7.58 8.14 8.31 8.41 8.51 9.01 9.13
Old Steine (stop H) 10.38 10.53 11.08 11.23 11.38 11.53 12.17 12.33 5.48 6.08 6.44 7.10 7.33 7.48 8.03 8.19 8.36 8.46 8.56 9.06 9.18
Churchill Square (stop C) 10.43 10.56* 11.13 11.26* 11.43 11.56* t t 6.47 7.14 7.37 7.52 8.07 8.23 8.40 8.50 9.00 9.11 9.23
Brighton, Station= t t t 5.52 6.12 t t t t t t t t t t t

Hove, opp Town Hall, Church Road 10.50 11.19 11.49 6.53 7.20 7.43 7.58 8.13 8.29 8.46 8.56 9.09 9.20 9.32
Portslade, Station=, Portland Rd 11.00 11.29 11.59 7.02 7.30 7.53 8.08 8.23 8.39 8.56 9.08 9.22 9.33 9.45

 Saturdays  Sundays and Public Holidays
route number 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
Birdham Road/Staplefield Drive 8.49 8.59 9.09 9.21 9.37 9.40 9.52 10.03 10.05 10.17 10.29

th
en

 a
s 

M
on

da
y

to
 F

ri
da

y 
ti

m
es

7.16 7.54 8.22 8.43 9.03 9.22 9.24 9.52 9.54 10.09 10.25 10.41 10.57
East Moulsecoomb, Bolney Road 9.03 9.13 9.23 9.33 9.43 9.52 10.01 10.10 10.19 10.27 10.36 7.21 7.59 8.27 8.52 9.12 9.27 9.42 9.57 10.12 10.27 10.42 10.57 11.12
Brighton University,The Avenue= 9.12 9.22 9.32 9.42 9.52 10.01 10.10 10.19 10.28 10.36 10.45 7.29 8.07 8.35 9.00 9.20 9.35 9.50 10.05 10.20 10.35 10.50 11.05 11.20
Lewes Road, Bus Garage 9.15 9.25 9.35 9.45 9.55 10.05 10.14 10.23 10.32 10.40 10.49 7.32 8.10 8.38 9.03 9.23 9.38 9.53 10.08 10.23 10.38 10.53 11.09 11.24
London Road, Shops (stop S) 9.24 9.34 9.44 9.54 10.04 10.14 10.23 10.32 10.41 10.49 10.58 7.37 8.16 8.44 9.10 9.30 9.45 10.00 10.15 10.30 10.45 11.00 11.17 11.32
Old Steine (stop H) 9.29 9.39 9.49 9.59 10.10 10.20 10.29 10.38 10.47 10.55 11.04 7.42 8.21 8.49 9.15 9.35 9.50 10.05 10.20 10.35 10.50 11.05 11.22 11.37
Churchill Square (stop C) 9.34 9.44 9.54 10.04 10.16 10.26 10.35 10.44 10.53 11.01 11.10 7.45 8.25 8.53 9.19 9.39 9.54 10.09 10.24 10.40 10.55 11.11 11.28 11.43
Hove, Palmeira Square 9.40 9.50 10.00 10.10 10.22 10.32 10.41 10.50 10.59 11.07 11.16 7.49 8.29 8.57 9.23 9.43 9.59 10.14 10.29 10.45 11.00 11.17 11.34 11.49
Hove, opp Town Hall, Church Road 9.43 9.53 10.03 10.13 10.25 10.35 10.44 10.53 11.02 11.10 11.19 7.51 8.31 8.59 9.25 9.45 10.17 10.18 11.20 11.52
Portslade, Station=, Portland Rd 9.56 10.06 10.18 10.29 10.41 10.51 11.00 11.09 11.18 11.26 11.35 8.00 8.40 9.10 9.36 9.56 10.30 11.01 11.34 12.06

 Mondays to Fridays
route number 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Birdham Road/Staplefield Drive 4.23 4.32 4.42 4.51 5.01 5.10 5.20 5.29 5.39 5.48 6.06 6.15 6.22 6.38 6.53 7.00 7.18 7.37 7.46 8.06 8.21 8.36 8.51 9.05 9.20 9.35 9.50
East Moulsecoomb, Bolney Road 4.33 4.42 4.52 5.01 5.11 5.20 5.30 5.40 5.52 6.04 6.16 6.28 6.40 6.52 7.04 7.16 7.31 7.46 8.01 8.16 8.31 8.46 9.01 9.16 9.31 9.46 10.01
Brighton University, The Avenue= 4.42 4.51 5.01 5.10 5.20 5.29 5.39 5.49 6.01 6.13 6.25 6.37 6.49 7.01 7.13 7.25 7.40 7.54 8.09 8.24 8.39 8.54 9.09 9.24 9.39 9.54 10.09
Lewes Road, Bus Garage 4.47 4.56 5.06 5.15 5.25 5.34 5.44 5.54 6.06 6.18 6.30 6.42 6.54 7.06 7.18 7.30 7.44 7.58 8.13 8.28 8.43 8.58 9.13 9.28 9.43 9.57 10.12
London Road, Shops (stop S) 4.57 5.06 5.16 5.25 5.36 5.45 5.55 6.05 6.16 6.28 6.39 6.51 7.03 7.14 7.26 7.38 7.51 8.05 8.20 8.35 8.50 9.05 9.20 9.35 9.49 10.04 10.19
Old Steine (stop H) 5.03 5.12 5.22 5.31 5.42 5.51 6.01 6.11 6.22 6.34 6.45 6.57 7.09 7.19 7.31 7.43 7.56 8.10 8.25 8.40 8.55 9.10 9.25 9.39 9.53 10.08 10.23
Churchill Square (stop C) 5.10 5.19 5.29 5.38 5.49 5.58 6.07 6.17 6.28 6.40 6.51 7.03 7.14 7.24 7.36 7.48 7.59* 8.15 8.28* 8.45 8.58* 9.15 9.28* 9.44 9.56* 10.13 10.26*
Hove, opp Town Hall, Church Road 5.20 5.29 5.39 5.48 5.59 6.08 6.17 6.27 6.38 6.49 7.00 7.12 7.23 7.33 7.45 7.57 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.51 10.20
Portslade, Station=, Portland Rd 5.37 5.46 5.56 6.05 6.14 6.23 6.32 6.42 6.52 7.03 7.14 7.26 7.37 7.46 7.57 8.09 8.34 9.03 9.33 10.01 10.30

 Sundays and Public Holidays
route number 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pmpm pm am
Birdham Rd/Staplefield Drive 11.13

th
en

 a
t

29 44 59 14

un
ti

l

3.30 3.45 4.00 4.15 4.30 4.45 4.59 5.14 5.29 5.44 5.59 6.14 6.29 6.44 6.59 7.13 8.00 8.30

th
en

 a
t

00 30

un
ti

l

11.30 12.00
East Moulsecoomb, Bolney Rd 11.27 42 57 12 27 3.42 3.57 4.12 4.27 4.42 4.57 5.12 5.27 5.42 5.57 6.12 6.27 6.42 6.57 7.12 7.32 8.07 8.37 07 37 11.37 12.07
Brighton University, Avenue= 11.35 50 05 20 35 3.50 4.05 4.20 4.35 4.50 5.05 5.20 5.35 5.50 6.05 6.20 6.35 6.50 7.05 7.19 7.39 8.14 8.44 14 44 11.44 12.14
Lewes Road, Bus Garage 11.39 54 09 24 39 3.54 4.08 4.23 4.38 4.53 5.08 5.23 5.38 5.53 6.08 6.23 6.38 6.53 7.08 7.22 7.42 8.17 8.47 16 46 11.46 12.16
London Road, Shops (stop S) 11.47 02 17 32 47 4.02 4.15 4.30 4.45 5.00 5.15 5.30 5.45 6.00 6.15 6.30 6.45 7.00 7.14 7.28 7.48 8.23 8.53 21 51 11.51 12.21
Old Steine (stop H) 11.52 07 22 37 52 4.07 4.20 4.35 4.50 5.05 5.20 5.35 5.50 6.05 6.20 6.35 6.50 7.05 7.19 7.33 7.53 8.28 8.58 25 55 11.55 12.25
Churchill Square (stop C) 11.58 13 28 43 58 4.13 4.26 4.41 4.56 5.11 5.26 5.41 5.56 6.10 6.25 6.40 6.55 7.10 7.24 7.38 7.58 8.32 9.02 29 59 11.59
Hove, Palmeira Square 12.04 19 34 49 04 4.19 4.32 4.47 5.02 5.17 5.32 5.47 6.02 6.16 6.31 6.46 7.01 7.15 7.29 7.43 8.03 8.37 9.07 34 04 12.04
Hove, opp Town Hall,Church Rd 22 52 4.22 4.52 5.20 5.50 6.18 6.48 7.17 7.45 8.05 8.39 9.09 36 06 12.06
Portslade, Stn=, Portland Rd 36 06 4.35 5.05 5.32 6.02 6.30 7.00 7.28 7.56 8.15 8.49 9.19 46 16 12.16

NOTES     	 	* = Time at Imperial Arcade (stop J).  
Additional journey : 	 Mondays to Saturdays 6.03pm, 6.37pm, 6.51pm, 7.14pm, 7.33pm, 8.00pm East Moulsecoomb to Lewes Road Bus Garage. 
                                   	 Sundays  7.38pm East Moulsecoomb to Lewes Road Bus Garage.

49
USB charging 

points on 
Route 49 buses

Daily



Bus Times   16 September 2018 - 27 April 2019    95

NOTES   a = Time at Lewes Road/Coombe Road.    p = Starts from St Peters Church at 5.58am and 8.39am (Mondays to Fridays) or 6.04am and 6.24am (Saturdays).
Additional journeys :
Monday to Friday School Holidays 8.09am and 8.19am Lewes Road/Coombe Road to East Moulsecoomb.

 Mondays to Fridays
route number 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm
Portslade, Station=,Portland Rd 5.57 6.17 6.32 6.47 7.02 7.17 7.32 7.47 7.57 8.15 8.27 8.38 8.48

then 
every 
8-10 
mins 
until

5.42 5.51 6.01
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road 6.06 6.26 6.41 6.56 7.11 7.26 7.45 8.00 8.12 8.31 8.43 8.54 9.04 5.56 6.05 6.14
Churchill Square (stop G) 6.12 6.32 6.47 7.03 7.18 7.33 7.54 8.09 8.21 8.41 8.53 9.04 9.14 6.07 6.15 6.24
North Street (stop A) p 6.14 6.34 6.49 7.05 7.20 7.35 7.56 8.12 8.24 p 8.44 8.56 9.07 9.17 6.10 6.18 6.27
Open Market, Oxford Street 6.00 6.20 6.40 6.55 7.12 7.27 7.43 8.05 8.21 8.33 8.43 8.53 9.05 9.16 9.26 6.20 6.28 6.37
Lewes Road, opp Bus Garage 5.21a 5.41a 5.54a 6.05 6.21a 6.25 6.42a 6.46 7.01 7.16a 7.18 7.33 7.49a 7.50 8.14 8.31 8.44 8.54 9.04 9.15 9.25 9.35 6.30 6.38 6.46
Brighton University, Avenue= 5.23 5.43 5.56 6.08 6.23 6.28 6.44 6.49 7.05 7.19 7.22 7.37 7.52 7.54 8.18 8.35 8.47 8.57 9.07 9.18 9.28 9.38 6.34 6.41 6.49
Birdham Road/Staplefield Drive 5.25 5.45 5.58 6.10 6.25 6.31 6.47 6.52 7.08 7.22 7.25 7.40 7.55 7.57 8.22 8.39 8.50 9.00 9.10 9.21 9.31 9.41 6.38 6.45 6.53
East Moulsecoomb, Bolney Road 5.29 5.49 6.02 6.14 6.29 6.35 6.51 6.56 7.12 7.26 7.29 7.44 7.59 8.01 8.26 8.43 8.54 9.04 9.14 9.25 9.35 9.45 6.43 6.50 6.58

 Mondays to Fridays
route number 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm am am
Portslade, Station=, Portland Rd 6.10 6.19 6.29 6.39 6.49 6.59 7.10 7.22 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road 6.23 6.32 6.41 6.51 7.01 7.11 7.21 7.33 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.18 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17
Churchill Square (stop G) 6.33 6.42 6.51 7.01 7.10 7.20 7.30 7.42 7.57 8.12 8.27 8.41 8.56 9.11 9.26 9.40 9.55 10.10 10.25 10.40 10.55 11.10 11.25 11.40 11.55 12.10 12.25
North Street (stop A) 6.36 6.45 6.54 7.04 7.13 7.23 7.33 7.45 8.00 8.15 8.30 8.44 8.59 9.14 9.29 9.43 9.58 10.13 10.28 10.43 10.58 11.13 11.28 11.43 11.58 12.13 12.28
Open Market, Oxford Street 6.45 6.54 7.03 7.13 7.22 7.32 7.41 7.53 8.08 8.23 8.38 8.52 9.07 9.23 9.38 9.52 10.06 10.21 10.36 10.51 11.06 11.21 11.36 11.51 12.06 12.21 12.36
Lewes Road, opp Bus Garage 6.53 7.02 7.11 7.21 7.30 7.39 7.48 8.00 8.15 8.30 8.45 8.59 9.14 9.29 9.44 9.58 10.12 10.27 10.42 10.57 11.12 11.27 11.42 11.57 12.12 12.27 12.42
Brighton University, Avenue= 6.56 7.05 7.14 7.24 7.33 7.42 7.51 8.03 8.18 8.33 8.48 9.02 9.17 9.32 9.47 10.01 10.15 10.30 10.45 11.00 11.15 11.30 11.45 12.00 12.15 12.30 12.45
Birdham Road/Staplefield Drive 7.00 7.09 7.18 7.28 7.37 7.46 7.55 8.06 8.21 8.36 8.51 9.05 9.20 9.35 9.50 10.04 10.18 10.33 10.48 11.03 11.18 11.33 11.48 12.03 12.18 12.33 12.48
East Moulsecoomb, Bolney Road 7.05 7.14 7.23 7.33 7.42 7.51 8.00 8.11 8.26 8.41 8.56 9.10 9.25 9.40 9.55 10.09 10.23 10.38 10.53 11.08 11.23 11.38 11.53 12.08 12.23 12.38 12.53

Portslade l City Centre l East Moulsecoomb ROUTE

Portland Road

Church  Road Western Road

Le
wes

Ro
ad

Sa
ck

vil
le

Ro
ad

Portslade

Portslade
Station

Hove Brighton

East
Moulsecoomb

Hove
Town
Hall

Churchill
Square

Old Steine

Brighton University
(The Avenue)

Sainsburys

Birdham
Road

Hodshrove Road

Bolney
Road

49

49

49

49

49

Tourist Attractions
North Street/Old Steine 
for Theatre Royal, Royal 
Pavilion, Jubilee Library, 
Brighton Museum, Palace 
Pier, Sea Life Centre
Hove Street/ Sackville 
Road  for Hove Museum

 Saturdays
route number 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
Portslade, Station=, Portland Rd 7.12 7.37 8.02 8.12 8.22 8.32 8.42 8.58 9.08 9.18 9.28 9.42 then

as
Mon

to
Fri

times

Hove, Town Hall, Church Road 7.22 7.47 8.12 8.22 8.32 8.42 8.52 9.09 9.21 9.31 9.41 9.56
Churchill Square (stop G) 7.28 7.53 8.19 8.29 8.39 8.49 8.59 9.18 9.30 9.40 9.51 10.06
North Street (stop A) p p 7.30 7.55 8.21 8.31 8.41 8.51 9.01 9.20 9.32 9.42 9.54 10.09
Open Market, Oxford Street 6.06 6.26 7.36 8.01 8.27 8.37 8.47 8.57 9.08 9.27 9.39 9.50 10.02 10.18
Lewes Road, opp Bus Garage 5.21a 5.41a 6.11 6.31 7.03a 7.18a 7.33a 7.41 8.03a 8.07 8.22a8.32a 8.33 8.43 8.53 9.03 9.15 9.32a 9.34 9.46 9.58a 9.59 10.11 10.23a 10.27
Brighton University, Avenue= 5.23 5.43 6.14 6.34 7.05 7.20 7.35 7.44 8.05 8.10 8.24 8.34 8.36 8.46 8.56 9.06 9.18 9.34 9.37 9.49 10.00 10.02 10.14 10.25 10.30
Birdham Rd/Staplefield Drive 5.25 5.45 6.16 6.36 7.08 7.23 7.38 7.47 8.08 8.13 8.27 8.37 8.39 8.49 8.59 9.09 9.21 9.37 9.40 9.52 10.03 10.05 10.17 10.29 10.33
East Moulsecoomb, Bolney Rd 5.29 5.49 6.20 6.40 7.12 7.27 7.42 7.51 8.12 8.17 8.31 8.41 8.43 8.53 9.03 9.13 9.25 9.41 9.44 9.56 10.08 10.10 10.22 10.34 10.38

 Sundays and Public Holidays
route number 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm
Portslade, Stn=, Portland Rd 8.05 8.25 8.45 9.14 9.44 10.12 10.42 11.12

th
en

 a
t

42 12

un
ti

l

3.42 4.12
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road 8.14 8.34 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 54 24 3.54 4.23
Hove, Palmeira Square 8.16 8.36 8.56 9.26 9.41 9.56 10.11 10.27 10.42 10.57 11.12 11.27 11.42 57 12 27 42 3.57 4.12 4.26
Churchill Square (stop G) 8.22 8.42 9.02 9.32 9.47 10.02 10.18 10.34 10.49 11.04 11.19 11.34 11.49 04 19 34 49 4.04 4.19 4.33
North Street (stop A) 8.24 8.44 9.05 9.35 9.50 10.05 10.21 10.37 10.52 11.07 11.22 11.37 11.52 07 22 37 52 4.07 4.22 4.36
Open Market, Oxford Street 8.30 8.50 9.11 9.41 9.56 10.12 10.28 10.44 10.59 11.15 11.30 11.45 12.00 16 31 46 01 4.16 4.31 4.45
Lewes Road, opp Bus Garage 7.11a 7.49a 8.17a 8.37 8.57 9.17a 9.18 9.47a 9.48 10.03 10.19 10.35 10.51 11.07 11.23 11.38 11.53 12.08 24 39 54 09 4.24 4.39 4.53
Brighton University, Avenue= 7.13 7.51 8.19 8.40 9.00 9.19 9.21 9.49 9.51 10.06 10.22 10.38 10.54 11.10 11.26 11.41 11.56 12.11 27 42 57 12 4.27 4.42 4.56
Birdham Road/Staplefield Drive 7.16 7.54 8.22 8.43 9.03 9.22 9.24 9.52 9.54 10.09 10.25 10.41 10.57 11.13 11.29 11.44 11.59 12.14 30 45 00 15 4.30 4.45 4.59
East Moulsecoomb, Bolney Rd 7.20 7.58 8.26 8.47 9.07 9.26 9.28 9.56 9.58 10.14 10.30 10.46 11.02 11.18 11.34 11.49 12.04 12.19 35 50 05 20 4.35 4.50 5.04

49

 Sundays and Public Holidays
route number 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Portslade, Stn=, Portland Rd 4.42 5.12 5.42 6.12 6.27 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24
Hove, Town Hall, Church Road 4.53 5.23 5.53 6.23 6.38 7.00 7.29 7.59 8.29 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32
Hove, Palmeira Square 4.41 4.56 5.11 5.26 5.41 5.56 6.11 6.26 6.41 7.02 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34
Churchill Square (stop G) 4.48 5.03 5.18 5.33 5.48 6.03 6.18 6.33 6.48 7.08 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39
North Street (stop A) 4.51 5.06 5.21 5.36 5.51 6.06 6.21 6.36 6.51 7.11 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42
Open Market, Oxford Street 5.00 5.15 5.30 5.45 6.00 6.15 6.30 6.45 7.00 7.19 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48
Lewes Road, opp Bus Garage 5.08 5.23 5.38 5.53 6.08 6.23 6.38 6.53 7.07 7.26 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54
Brighton University, Avenue= 5.11 5.26 5.41 5.56 6.11 6.26 6.41 6.56 7.10 7.29 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57
Birdham Road/Staplefield Drive 5.14 5.29 5.44 5.59 6.14 6.29 6.44 6.59 7.13 7.32 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00
East Moulsecoomb, Bolney Rd 5.19 5.34 5.49 6.04 6.19 6.34 6.49 7.04 7.18 7.37 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04

USB charging 
points on

Route 49 buses

Daily


